ICF-1150 Series
Industrial RS-232/422/485 to fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• 3-way communication: RS-232, RS-422/485, and fiber
• Rotary switch to change the pull high/low resistor value
• Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode or 5 km
with multi-mode

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Supported
ICF-1150-M-ST – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150-M-SC – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150-S-ST – 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150-S-SC – 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150-M-ST-T – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150-M-SC-T – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150-S-ST-T – -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150-S-SC-T – -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-M-ST 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-M-SC 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-S-ST 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-S-SC 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST –
Model Name Isolation Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type IECEx Supported
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC –
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST –
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC –
ICF-1150-M-ST-IEX – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-M-SC-IEX – 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-S-ST-IEX – 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-S-SC-IEX – 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-M-ST-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-M-SC-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150-S-ST-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150-S-SC-T-IEX – -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-M-ST-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-M-SC-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-S-ST-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-S-SC-IEX 2 kV 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-M-ST-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-M-SC-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Multi-mode SC ✓
ICF-1150I-S-ST-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode ST ✓
ICF-1150I-S-SC-T-IEX 2 kV -40 to 85°C Single-mode SC ✓
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Fiber Module Type
TCF-90-M-ST Multi-mode ST
TCF-90-S-ST Single-mode ST
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Power Cords
CBL-PJTB-10 Non-locking barrel plug to bare-wire cable
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
TCF-142-RM Series
RS-232/422/485 to fiber slide-in modules for the NRack System™
Features and Benefits
• Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode or 5 km
with multi-mode
• 1 or 150 kilo-ohm adjustable pull high/low resistor
• Supports ring and point-to-point transmission
Certifications
Introduction
The TCF-142-RM Series slide-in modules are serial-to-fiber converters that work with the TRC-190 chassis. The modules convert from the RS-232,
RS-422, or RS-485 signal to a fiber-optic signal.
Automatic Baudrate Detection
The TCF-142-RM Series can automatically detect the serial baudrate. This is an extremely convenient feature. Even if a device’s baudrate is
changed, the signal will still be transmitted through the media converter without any problem.
Specifications
Serial Interface
No. of Ports 2
Serial Standards RS-232, RS-422, RS-485
Baudrate 50 bps to 921.6 kbps (supports non-standard baudrates)
Flow Control ADDC® (automatic data direction control) for RS-485
Optical Fiber TCF-142-M-SC-RM: 100BaseFX ports (multi-mode SC connector)
TCF-142-M-ST-RM: 100BaseFX ports (multi-mode ST connector)
TCF-142-S-SC-RM: 100BaseFX ports (single-mode SC connector)
TCF-142-S-ST-RM: 100BaseFX ports (single-mode ST connector)
Low-Speed Fiber Module Multi-Mode Single-Mode
Fiber Cable Requirements
50/125 µm, 800 MHz
G.652

Dimensions
TCF-142-M/S-ST-RM Series TCF-142-M/S-SC-RM Series
Ordering Information
Model Name Fiber Module Type
TCF-142-M-ST-RM Multi-mode ST
TCF-142-M-SC-RM Multi-mode SC
TCF-142-S-ST-RM Single-mode ST
TCF-142-S-SC-RM Single-mode SC
© Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov 12, 2018.
This document and any portion thereof may not be reproduced or used in any manner whatsoever without the express written permission of
Moxa Inc. Product specifications subject to change without notice. Visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
TCF-142 Series
RS-232/422/485 to fiber converters
Features and Benefits
• Ring and point-to-point transmission
• Extends RS-232/422/485 transmission up to 40 km with single-mode (TCF-
142-S) or 5 km with multi-mode (TCF-142-M)
• Decreases signal interference
• Protects against electrical interference and chemical corrosion
• Supports baudrates up to 921.6 kbps
• Wide-temperature models available for -40 to 75°C environments
Certifications
Introduction
The TCF-142 media converters are equipped with a multiple interface circuit that can handle RS-232 or RS-422/485 serial interfaces and multi-
mode or single-mode fiber. TCF-142 converters are used to extend serial transmission up to 5 km (TCF-142-M with multi-mode fiber) or up to 40 km
(TCF-142-S with single-mode fiber). The TCF-142 converters can be configured to convert either RS-232 signals, or RS-422/485 signals, but not
both at the same time.
Automatic Baudrate Detection
The TCF-142 converters can automatically detect the serial baudrate, which is an extremely convenient feature. Even if a device’s baudrate is
changed, the signal will still be transmitted through the media converter without any data loss.

TCF-142-M/S-ST
TCF-142-M/S-SC
Ordering Information
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
TCF-142-M-ST 0 to 60°C Multi-mode ST
TCF-142-M-SC 0 to 60°C Multi-mode SC
TCF-142-S-ST 0 to 60°C Single-mode ST
TCF-142-S-SC 0 to 60°C Single-mode SC
Model Name Operating Temp. Fiber Module Type
TCF-142-M-ST-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode ST
TCF-142-M-SC-T -40 to 75°C Multi-mode SC
TCF-142-S-ST-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode ST
TCF-142-S-SC-T -40 to 75°C Single-mode SC
Accessories (sold separately)
DIN-Rail Mounting Kits
DK35A DIN-rail mounting kit, 35 mm
Power Adapters

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Input Voltage
TRC-190-AC 100-240 VAC (47-63 Hz)
TRC-190-DC-48 36-53 VDC
Accessories (sold separately)
Brackets
Plate-1 TRC-190 bracket accessory package, 9 brackets, 9 screws (FMS M3 X 6)
BKT-PWR TRC-190 DIN-rail accessory package, 2 L-shaped metal plates, 8 screws (FMS M4 x 6mm)
Communication Modules
TCF-142-M-SC-RM RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
CSM-200-1213 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
CSM-400-1213 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode ST connector, -20
to 55°C
CSM-400-1213-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode ST connector, -40
to 75°C
CSM-400-1214 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -20
to 55°C
CSM-400-1214-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -40
to 75°C
CSM-400-1218 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, single-mode SC connector, -20
to 55°C
CSM-400-1218-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, single-mode SC connector, -40
to 75°C
CSM-400-1224 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC
connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1224-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC
connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1225 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC
connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1225-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC
connector, -40 to 75°C
Power Cords
PWC-C13AU-3B-183 Power cord with Australian (AU) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13CN-3B-183 Power cord with three-prong China (CN) plug, 1.83 m

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Input Voltage
TRC-2190-AC 100-240 VAC (47-63 Hz)
TRC-2190-DC-48V 36-53 VDC
Accessories (sold separately)
Brackets
Plate-1 TRC-190 bracket accessory package, 9 brackets, 9 screws (FMS M3 X 6)
BKT-PWR TRC-190 DIN-rail accessory package, 2 L-shaped metal plates, 8 screws (FMS M4 x 6mm)
Communication Modules
TCF-142-M-SC-RM RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
CSM-200-1213 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
CSM-400-1213 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode ST connector, -20
to 55°C
CSM-400-1213-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode ST connector, -40
to 75°C
CSM-400-1214 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -20
to 55°C
CSM-400-1214-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -40
to 75°C
CSM-400-1218 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, single-mode SC connector, -20
to 55°C
CSM-400-1218-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, single-mode SC connector, -40
to 75°C
CSM-400-1224 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC
connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1224-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC
connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1225 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC
connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1225-T 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC
connector, -40 to 75°C
Power Cords
PWC-C13AU-3B-183 Power cord with Australian (AU) plug, 1.83 m
PWC-C13CN-3B-183 Power cord with three-prong China (CN) plug, 1.83 m